| HAMPTON SCHOOL
——_ PAYMENT AGREEMENT FORM

In accordance with the Hampton School Enrolment Policy, this Agreement is reached
between Hampton School and the parents/guardians of:

Student’s Name:

Form:;

Payment Options: Please select from below:

DAY SCHOOL

Option 1: [] ANNUAL Payment
(Early Payment Discount and conditions apply)

[] 1st - 5th Form $34,000.00 [] 6th Form $75,000.00
Due: Friday, July 28, 2023

Option 2: [] TERMLY Payment
First Payment - Due: Friday, July 28, 2023

[ 1st - 5th Form $20,000.00 [ 6th Form $40,500.00

Second Payment - Due: Friday, December 29, 2023
[ 1st - 5th Form $14,000.00 [ 6th Form $34,500.00

BOARDING FEE

Option 1: [1 ANNUAL Payment
(Early Payment Discount and conditions apply)

[ 1st - 4th Form $355,740.00 [ 5th - 6th Form $337,869.00
Due: Friday, July 28, 2023

Option 2: [1 TERMLY Payment
First Payment - Due: Friday, July 28, 2023

L] 1st — 4th Form - $142,296.00 L] 5th - 6th Form $169,000.00

Second Payment - Due: Friday, December 22, 2023
0] 1st - 4th Form - $142,296.00 [ 5th - 6th Form $169,869.00

Third Payment - Due: Friday, March 29, 2024
O] 1st - 4th Form - $71,148.00

Option 3: To enter into a MONTHLY/FORTNIGHTLY PAYMENT PLAN:
[0 MONTHLY Payments Commencing July 2023 (per Schedule)

[0 FORTNIGHTLY Payments Commencing July 2023 (per Schedule)
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Monthly Payment Dates: (last working day of the preceding month)

Dates Grade 7-10 Grade 11-13
Friday, July 28, 2023 $47,432.00 $56,312.00
Friday, September 29, 2023 $47,432.00 $56,312.00
Friday, October 31, 2023 $47,432.00 $56,312.00
Friday, December 29, 2023 $35,574.00 $56,312.00
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 $35,574.00 $56,312.00
Thursday, February 29, 2024 $35,574.00 $56,309.00
Thursday, March 28, 2024 $35,574.00 -
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 $35,574.00 -
Friday, May 31, 2024 $35,574.00 -
Fortnightly Payment Dates: (1st and 3+ Friday of each month)
Dates Grade 7-10 Grade 11-13
Friday, July 21, 2023 $23,716.00 $28,170.00
Friday, August 4, 2023 $23,716.00 $28,166.00
Friday, August 18, 2023 $23,716.00 $28,166.00
Friday, September 1, 2023 $23,716.00 $28,166.00
Friday, September 15, 2023 $23,716.00 $28,166.00
Friday, October 6, 2023 $23,716.00 $28,166.00
Friday, December 15, 2023 $23,716.00 $28,145.00
Friday, December 29, 2023 $23,716.00 $28,145.00
Friday, January 5, 2024 $23,716.00 $28,145.00
Friday, January 19, 2024 $23,716.00 $28,145.00
Friday, February 2, 2024 $23,716.00 $28,145.00
Friday, February 16, 2024 $23,716.00 $28,144.00
Friday, March 1, 2024 $11,858.00 -
Friday, March 15, 2024 $11,858.00 -
Friday, April 5, 2024 $11,858.00 -
Friday, April 19, 2024 $11,858.00 -
Friday, May 3, 2024 $11,858.00 -
Friday, May 17, 2024 $11,858.00 -
AGREEMENT

0 I/We acknowledge as parents/guardians, that we are jointly and severally
responsible for the payment of fees in full and/or in accordance with arrangements
made.

0 I/We understand that the amount of Fees invoiced by the school will be provided to
me/ us.

0 I/ We agree to meet my commitment by the Payment Method indicated on this
agreement.

0 I/We understand that any costs associated with collection of outstanding school fees
will be further invoiced to the school fee account and payment will be required.
ol/We acknowledge that personal information and details of outstanding school fees
may be disclosed to outside agencies for debt collection activities should I/we default in
payment.

o I/We undertake to contact the school to make amendments should circumstances
change that may result in differences to this agreement including but not limited to,
change of payment method, etc.

ol / We understand and accept the Fee Statement and declare we have made financial
provision to pay such fees.

oI/ We agree and accept the above-mentioned Terms and Conditions and understand
they are legally binding and effective from the date I/ We accept the Offer of
Enrolment.
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Parent(s)/Guardian(s) Name Parent(s)/ Guardian (s) Name

Signature Signature
Date Date
Contact Number Contact Number
School Representative’s Name Signature
Position Date

PAYMENT OPTION SELECTED

Student Name: Form:
DAY SCHOOL
Option 1: 0 ANNUAL Payment (Early Payment Discount and conditions apply)
O 1st — 5th Form $34,000.00 O 6th Form $75,000.00

Due: Friday, July 28, 2023

Option 2: [1 TERMLY Payment
First Payment - Due: Friday, July 28, 2023

O 1st — 5th Form $20,000.00 O 6th Form $40,500.00

Second Payment - Due: Friday, December 29, 2023

O 1st - 5th Form $14,000.00 O 6th Form $34,500.00
BOARDING FEE

Option 1: [ ANNUAL Payment (Early Payment Discount and conditions apply)

O 1st — 4th Form $355,740.00 [0 5th - 6th Form $337,869.00
Due: Friday, July 28, 2023

Option 2: [1 TERMLY Payment
First Payment - Due: Friday, July 28, 2023

O 1st - 4th Form - $142,296.00 O 5th - 6t Form $169,000.00
Second Payment - Due: Friday, December 22, 2023
O 1st - 4th Form - $142,296.00 O 5th - 6t Form $169,869.00

Third Payment - Due: Friday, March 29, 2024
O 1st - 4th Form - $71,148.00

Option 3: To enter into a MONTHLY/FORTNIGHTLY PAYMENT PLAN:
O MONTHLY Payments Commencing July 2023 (per Schedule)

O FORTNIGHTLY Payments Commencing July 2023 (per Schedule)
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